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AWESOME OPEN CONCEPT HOME...

. W '_ a\T ;111 Georgetown South, by Dﬂubgl?akhfimes. Upgrades, upgrad&s, upﬁrades in hthi;
y ' . _ @Y | almost 2600 sq. ft. home. Beautiful lot backing onto open Space, with no homes behind |

: WHAT A HONEY! _ & 1] | &iullyfenced, plus mature bush across the street never to be built on. Maple kitchen |
If you fall in love with the charm of older homes - the wide e - - s 1} | with halogen lighting, ceramic floors & backsplash, pillars between LR &DR, |
baseboards, the beautiful trims, the hardwood floors, French doors | | . . hardwood floors on main floor, fabulous ensuite bath with corner tub & separate
and gorgeous landscaped lot, then this is the home for you to look at! |  \R§#* _ . W e shower, plus a fireplace in the romantic master bedroom. Cathedral ceilings in the
Very deceiving from the outside - it’s much bigger than it looks! | "\X P /. | main floor family room with fireplace. Stunning decor throughout to make this home
Stunning upgraded kitchen with island. Fabulous custom bath with . ¢ J4 tr'ui}; fabulﬂus Dnntmtss thls one! Priced at $434,900, 04-320-30
soaker tub, separate big shower unit & walnut floors, huge master : /it _: & —
bedroom, main floor sunroom, separate dining room and a lovely big FF A | RS
living room. Finished rec room down, that also doubles as an extra
bedroom. All second floor windows are replaced. Big deck at the back

- | to enjoy summer days and enjoy the beautiful gardens. It's a beauty- |
| 278500, 04-322-30 | &
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GEORGETOWN SOUTH BEAUTY!!!

Fully detached two storey home with three bedrooms. Great |
layout, main floor family room with skylight, hardwood
floors, ceramics, modern decor and huge master bedroom
with full ensuite bath. Super new deck. Freshly decurated
e = . o ok throughout. Cali right away to view thls nne”
GREAT ’\IEIGHBOURHOOD WALK TO EVERYTHING!! | a0 = @ W g gl - | s e
Beautiful detached 2 storey, 3 bdrm in much desired area of | == e - ,
Bramptﬂn, walk to “GO”, shopping, Etobicoke Trail, Gage Park.
| Brand new berber carpet on upper floor, all stairs & freshly painted;
huge M/B with full ensuite. Main floor - new flooring, H/W in LR &
| DR. Main floor laundry & entry to 1-1/2 car garage. Lg rec rm in
basement with new laminate fl and modern decor. C/V; C/A, rf 3 yr.,
1 2 full baths, 1-1/2 bath; FP in LR; E/I kitchen; cold cellar: W/O from
kitchen to patio & DR to Ig deck; most windows replaced. .
04-295-19
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A HONEY FOR THE MONEY

| | = | Backsplit on a quiet crescent that has been totally upgraded in the
HALTON LTD., REALTOR / last two years. Windows replaced, new family room with gas
. | fireplace, gas fireplace in living room. New bathroom on lower

level, kit. and main bathroom renovated. Gleaming hardwood,

private treed lot, large garage. You must see this!. More pictures on
our website. 04-208-30
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HERE’S YOUR CHANCE TO OWN RIVER FRONTAGE! | # & Landscape Your Home

GLEN WILLIAMS . ‘
2.5 acres of pristine river property, right in town. The Credit River | |, . and Suppﬂﬂ Hakon Women’s P Iace

runs almost through the middle of the lot which is beautifully | | |

maintained with stunning gardens and heavily treed. This home will | 5 . COLORADO
knock your socks off with the solarium kitchen, main floor family | - BLUE

room and lots of cathedral ceilings. Two fireplaces, one gas, one | 5 '

woodburning; ceramics in the large kitchen; 3 walkouts to decks and 5 v . E
patios; finished rec room and games room; skylights in the bathroom | adl ' i SPRUC

:ﬁ“ all making this home enviable. A once in a lifetime chance to have | A HTICH ?
| river property in town at a price you can afford. $499,900. Make the | | Ear R S | WHO WANTS A HUGE GARAGE 3
leap before this sort of land becomes unobtainable 04-288-30 : ; S 3| | Great family home in Hillsburgh with a 900 square
—— 14 8 il { | foot insulated and heated garage/workshop. Home
Raak- Ut the VIGeo O GUF Webate | Rt & 3 | | hasarenovated kitchen, huge rec room with antique
B 1 | woodstove, inground pool, huge private yard and|

loads of parkmg sl 04 303 30
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Drop In At The
ARES RESTAURANT

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS! GEORGETOWN
- | This beautiful split level home is situated on a glorious 1/2 acre lot, heavily |
| | treed to the back and a stream running to the side of the property. totally |
- | move in condition, with big, spacious rooms in neutral decor. Stunning | _ &
§ | family room additinil, off the eat-in kitchen, with cathedral ceilings & | N ", a & e T
. | windows on 3 sides to take in the fabulous views, plus a walkout to a big | 1 ' Ay © '
| deck and hot tub! Extra large principal rooms for entertaining and family | _ g R e st fesd GLORIOUS STONE'
w?intsz At-hﬂLn;E wcarlferi willt;njﬂg thf:fnéain floor ufl‘]ice fcg* convenience | o N 100 ROOtES T AN Y ° | Main St. Georgetown location for this unique home with C2 |
| loaded to the gunnels with extras. Priced for the people that want in-town | el i Lﬂﬂt CEIHHﬂgs, ﬂrlgll_lal w1de_ baseboards .a'nd tnf__lns’ a.nd
| conveniences but out-of-town quiet, at $499,950. Don’t miss this | | hardwood floors. Main floor library and main floor den with
gas fireplace. Upgraded plumbing and electrical. Separate 2

| opportunity to own a country property close to town! View the video on our
website www.haltonhomes.com . 03-193-31 car gamge wrth 5tudm above A.;harmer! ~ 04 174- 3{}
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